J-18Above prices do not include VAT.  E&OE
Ti
m
er
s
&
 c
on
tro
l r
el
ay
s
Protection relays
PMA30240
PMV55A240
PMA50...
Voltage monitoring modular relays
• Modular DIN rail mounting (aligns with standard MCBs)
• True RMS measurements
type description monitored width in
  voltage 17.5 mm
Phase failure / reversal relay   instantaneous trip
PMV10A440 phase failure / reversal relay 208 - 480 VAC 1
PMV20A575 phase failure / reversal relay 208 - 575 VAC 2
Voltage monitors single-phase or three-phase
•	 Voltage	monitoring	relays,	self	powered,	for	minimum	and	maximum	voltage
• Adjustments - “V max” maximum voltage tripping threshold 105 - 115% Ue
  - "V min”  minimum voltage tripping threshold 80 - 95% Ue
  - “tripping" and “reset” time delay 0.1 - 20sec
Single phase monitoring
PMV55A240 single-phase over/under voltage monitor 208 - 240 VAC 2
Three phase monitoring (without neutral)
•	 Self	powered,	for	minimum	and	maximum	voltage,	phase	loss	and	incorrect	phase	sequence
PMV50A575 3-phase over/under voltage monitor 380 - 575 VAC 2
Three phase monitoring (with or without neutral) self powered
•	 For	minimum	and	maximum	voltage,	phase	loss,	neutral	loss	and	incorrect	phase	sequence
PMV50NA440 minimum and maximum AC voltage 380 - 440 VAC 3
PMV50NA600 minimum and maximum AC voltage 480 - 600 VAC 3
As above with NFC programmability (without front adjustment knobs)
Multifunction	voltage	and	frequency	monitoring	relay,	self	powered,	for	minimum	and	maximum
voltage	and	frequency,	phase	loss,	neutral	loss,	incorrect	phase	sequence	and	asymmetry.
• Programmable via smartphone or tablet with NFC technology and APP
•	 Simple,	fast	and	intuitive	programming	(password protected)
• Very high accuracy and repeatability of settings
PMV95NA575NFC multi-func. voltage and frequency relay (NFC) 380 - 575 VAC 2
Current monitoring relays TRMS measurements
Single	and	three-phase,	AC/DC	minimum	or	maximum	current	control	with	delayed	trip.
Auxiliary	AC/DC	power	supply,	automatic	or	manual	reset.
• AC/DC minimum or maximum current control with programmable delayed trip